ACANTHUS

cast stone products

CORNICE

custom made items also available

Max length of units are 890mm.

100

215

112 | 100
212
Typical X-Section

212

L 890

215

\

<
[

112, 778

90° External Return — LH

212

L 890

215

/S

L

1100, 790

90° Internal Return — LH

212

215

212

215

212

215

L 890 L
Straights
L 890 L
]
J
|

L 778 /.I’1 1 2/!/

90° External Return — RH

L 890 L

\

A\
]

L 790 1100,

A

90° Internal Return — RH

info@acanthuscaststone.co.uk

01773 540704

www.acanthuscaststone.co.uk




